PERUSPAAOMAN MUUTOKSET

2000 Peruspaioma

Perusturvan atk -ohjelmat yht.
Perusturva kalusto yht.

Perusturvan tietokonelaitteet

K-S shp:n osuudet

Terveyskeskuksen varasto

Peruturvan henkiléstén lomapalkkavelka

Muutos yhteensa

53 161,19

6 177,24

36 079,55
4598 536,60
133 954,23
-4 330 146,33

497 762,48
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